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Overview

2023/10/13 21:55:02

Price
0.03 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-23.08% (-0.01)

DEOOOAOWMNK9
9120006197
Stuttgart

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

1 EUR

GERMANY DAX

-(0)

-(0)

0.039 EUR
0.039 EUR
0.03 EUR
0.039 EUR
0

0.00

49

0

6.00 b

]
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

1.00

0.00

2020

2021 2022

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/29 ale
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/17
2024/05/13

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0WMNK9&ID_NOTATION=191690637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0WMNK9&ID_NOTATION=191690637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbbc4b7085938c060d1774fb002d6e22520c2cb3c2042a48d1a362c900bc38df&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b205de0c6cf2b3f0&time=1717786742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac807e446fa2201290e569aac26573ac5f94d6d96158452514456862aeac27a9&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e92ea83837b1dae3a&time=1717786742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=226946657f4c9990e5330a499a9965ed1273baa071b3d924056e7d0538bfafb0&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=163eb249cd85f48a9&time=1717786742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0345d8b774fb3e3f02662f9967dc433c86652de0a57d96616ef6c95542d984e3&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8eeb66ec0ab87d72e&time=1717786742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5837834e8c86bcc6090f5134063f0b2d3b6ba342810d497b76a4ebf71ebf7b4&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5caccde265340279&time=1717786742&tool=RSC

VAPIANO SE NPV

Details

2023/10/13 21:55:02 5y
Price
0.03 EUR 600 Lﬂ
Difference © -23.08%(-0.01) .]|
General attributes >0
ISIN DEOOOAOWMNK9 i
Symbol 9120006197 4.00 Lﬂkk.-
Exchange Stuttgart |
Currency EUR 300
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1 EUR 2.00
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
L.00
Market data b
Bid (Bid size) -(0) 0.00 M
Ask (Ask size) -(0)
Open 0.039 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023
High 0.039 EUR
Low 0.03 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.039 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 49 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.04 EUR (240)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.04 EUR (340)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.05 EUR (218)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.05 EUR (725)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.09 EUR (2023/02/06)
Perf (%) -57.14% -40.00% -61.14% YTD Low | date 0.03 EUR (2023/10/13)
Perf (abs.) -0.04 -0.02 -0.05 52 Weeks High | date 0.09 EUR (2023/02/06)
Beta 0.00 -0.47 -1.12 52 Weeks Low | date 0.01 EUR (2022/11/07)
Volatility 117.34  201.63  170.05
Arbitrage views
Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2023/10/  21:55 0.03EUR  0.00 49
13
Munich 2023/10/  08:02 0.043 EUR 0.00 1
13
Frankfurt 2023/10/  11:58 0.039 EUR 0.00 4
13
Duesseldorf  2023/10/  09:30 0.035 EUR 0.00 2
13
Berlin 2023/10/  21:40 0.0275 EUR 0.00 14

ERSTE

Group
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=191690637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191712415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189905937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191779733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191724839
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VAPIANO SE NPV

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
VAPIANO SE

Im Zollhafen 2-4 - 53113 KoIn
Telefon: +49-221-670001-0

Fax: +

E-mail: info@vapiano.eu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Monika Julita ~ Member of Executive

Czyz Committee
Vikki OSNeill Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andrew Walker

Gregor-Alexander
Gerlach

Johann Hinrich
Stahl
Kristian Wettling

Roxana Nagat

Werner Engels

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@vapiano.eu
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